
 ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Stock No. Jaw width*depth*opening*
overall length

钳口宽*钳口高*开口度*
总长度

1107-0100

1107-0125

1107-0150

1107-1150

1107-0175

1107-1175

1107-2175

1107-3175

1107-0200

1107-1200

1107-2200

1107-3200

1107-4200

1107-0300

1107-1300

1107-2300

1107-3300

100x30x100x270mm

125x40x150x345mm

150x50x200x420mm

150x50x300x520mm

175x60x200x455mm

175x60x300x555mm

175x60x400x655mm

175x60x500x755mm

200x65x200x495mm

200x65x300x595mm

200x65x400x695mm

200x65x500x795mm

200x65x600x895mm

300x80x300x635mm

300x80x400x735mm

300x80x500x835mm

300x80x600x935mm

100x30x100x270mm

125x40x150x345mm

150x50x200x420mm

150x50x300x520mm

175x60x200x455mm

175x60x300x555mm

175x60x400x655mm

175x60x500x755mm

200x65x200x495mm

200x65x300x595mm

200x65x400x695mm

200x65x500x795mm

200x65x600x895mm

300x80x300x635mm

300x80x400x735mm

300x80x500x835mm

300x80x600x935mm

特点：垂直度平行度0.005mm
Features:
Ground flat,square and parallel 
with 0.005mm(.0002") 
Each model include: 
One each of L-Socket Wrench T-Hex Key
One set vise holding clamps (four pieces)
One set positioning key-nuts (two pieces)
One Work stop with main bolt

1107-0100...3300   精密组合平口钳
1107-0100...3300     Precision Modular Vise


