1107-0100...3300 精密组合平口钳 1107-0100...3300 Precision Modular Vise



特点:垂直度平行度0.005mm

Features:

Ground flat, square and parallel with 0.005mm(.0002")
Each model include:
One each of L-Socket Wrench T-Hex Key
One set vise holding clamps (four pieces)
One set positioning key-nuts (two pieces)
One Work stop with main bolt

Stock No.	Jaw width*depth*opening* overall length	钳口宽*钳口高*开口度* 总长度
1107-0100	100x30x100x270mm	100x30x100x270mm
1107-0125	125x40x150x345mm	125x40x150x345mm
1107-0150	150x50x200x420mm	150x50x200x420mm
1107-1150	150x50x300x520mm	150x50x300x520mm
1107-0175	175x60x200x455mm	175x60x200x455mm
1107-1175	175x60x300x555mm	175x60x300x555mm
1107-2175	175x60x400x655mm	175x60x400x655mm
1107-3175	175x60x500x755mm	175x60x500x755mm
1107-0200	200x65x200x495mm	200x65x200x495mm
1107-1200	200x65x300x595mm	200x65x300x595mm
1107-2200	200x65x400x695mm	200x65x400x695mm
1107-3200	200x65x500x795mm	200x65x500x795mm
1107-4200	200x65x600x895mm	200x65x600x895mm
1107-0300	300x80x300x635mm	300x80x300x635mm
1107-1300	300x80x400x735mm	300x80x400x735mm
1107-2300	300x80x500x835mm	300x80x500x835mm
1107-3300	300x80x600x935mm	300x80x600x935mm

HITECH(Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC